FT
N
 F
LO
AT
 &
TH
ER

Resists water hammer. Protects against erosion and
corrosion.
Balanced Pressure Thermostatic Element — allows
venting of non-condensibles while operating at design
pressure.
Rugged Welded Stainless Steel Element — Increases
service life.
Wide Selection of Differential Pressures — Sizes 3/4" to
2" available with 15, 30, 75 and 125 psig differential
pressures.
Air Line Water Removal — Special configuration FTNA
optimized for compressed air service.
Repairable In-line — Can be serviced without disturbing
system piping.
MODELS
● FTN-15–Steam pressures to 15 PSIG
● FTN-30–Steam pressures to 30 PSIG
● FTN-75–Steam pressures to 75 PSIG
● FTN-125–Steam pressures to 125 PSIG
● FTNA-75–Air pressures to 75 PSIG
● FTNA-125–Air pressures to 125 PSIG
APPLICATIONS
● Unit Heaters & other Space Heating Equipment
● Heat Exchangers/Reboilers
● Steam Heating Coils